
Kısa Kod Uzun Kod Varant İtfa Fiyatı
Vade Sonu Dayanak Varlık 

Uzlaşma Fiyatı
AB1AM.V AKBNKC3107240090.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 61.90
AB1AN.V AKBNKC3107240080.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 61.90
AB1AO.V AKBNKC3107240075.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 61.90
AB1AP.V AKBNKC3107240065.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 61.90
AB1AQ.V AKBNKC3107240060.00IYF00000.1NA 0.19 61.90
AB1PM.V AKBNKP3107240075.00IYF00000.1NA 1.31 61.90
AB1PN.V AKBNKP3107240068.00IYF00000.1NA 0.61 61.90
AB1PO.V AKBNKP3107240060.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 61.90
AB1PP.V AKBNKP3107240053.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 61.90
AB1PQ.V AKBNKP3107240047.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 61.90
AS1AM.V ASELSC3107240095.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 62.50
AS1AN.V ASELSC3107240083.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 62.50
AS1AO.V ASELSC3107240077.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 62.50
AS1AP.V ASELSC3107240068.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 62.50
AS1AQ.V ASELSC3107240062.00IYF00000.1NA 0.05 62.50
AS1PM.V ASELSP3107240077.00IYF00000.1NA 1.45 62.50
AS1PN.V ASELSP3107240070.00IYF00000.1NA 0.75 62.50
AS1PO.V ASELSP3107240062.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 62.50
AS1PP.V ASELSP3107240055.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 62.50
AS1PQ.V ASELSP3107240050.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 62.50
AT1AM.V ASTORC3107240160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 92.85
AT1AN.V ASTORC3107240140.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 92.85
AT1AO.V ASTORC3107240130.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 92.85
AT1AP.V ASTORC3107240115.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 92.85
AT1AQ.V ASTORC3107240100.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 92.85
AT1PM.V ASTORP3107240130.00IYF0000.05NA 1.86 92.85
AT1PN.V ASTORP3107240120.00IYF0000.05NA 1.36 92.85
AT1PO.V ASTORP3107240100.00IYF0000.05NA 0.36 92.85
AT1PP.V ASTORP3107240093.00IYF0000.05NA 0.01 92.85
AT1PQ.V ASTORP3107240083.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 92.85
BI1AE.V BIMASC3107240630.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 625.50
BI1AF.V BIMASC3107240550.00IYF0000.02NA 1.51 625.50
BI1AG.V BIMASC3107240510.00IYF0000.02NA 2.31 625.50
BI1AH.V BIMASC3107240450.00IYF0000.02NA 3.51 625.50
BI1AI.V BIMASC3107240400.00IYF0000.02NA 4.51 625.50
BI1PE.V BIMASP3107240510.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 625.50
BI1PF.V BIMASP3107240470.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 625.50
BI1PG.V BIMASP3107240400.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 625.50
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BI1PH.V BIMASP3107240365.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 625.50
BI1PI.V BIMASP3107240325.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 625.50

BR1AA.V BRSANC3107240950.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 419.75
BR1AB.V BRSANC3107240830.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 419.75
BR1AC.V BRSANC3107240770.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 419.75
BR1AD.V BRSANC3107240680.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 419.75
BR1AE.V BRSANC3107240610.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 419.75
BR1PA.V BRSANP3107240770.00IYF0000.01NA 3.50 419.75
BR1PB.V BRSANP3107240700.00IYF0000.01NA 2.80 419.75
BR1PC.V BRSANP3107240610.00IYF0000.01NA 1.90 419.75
BR1PD.V BRSANP3107240550.00IYF0000.01NA 1.30 419.75
BR1PE.V BRSANP3107240490.00IYF0000.01NA 0.70 419.75
EI1AE.V ENKAIC3107240060.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 46.62
EI1AF.V ENKAIC3107240050.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 46.62
EI1AG.V ENKAIC3107240047.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 46.62
EI1AH.V ENKAIC3107240042.00IYF00000.2NA 0.92 46.62
EI1AI.V ENKAIC3107240038.00IYF00000.2NA 1.72 46.62
EI1PE.V ENKAIP3107240047.00IYF00000.2NA 0.08 46.62
EI1PF.V ENKAIP3107240044.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 46.62
EI1PG.V ENKAIP3107240038.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 46.62
EI1PH.V ENKAIP3107240034.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 46.62
EI1PI.V ENKAIP3107240030.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 46.62

EK1AM.V EKGYOC3107240016.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 11.60
EK1AN.V EKGYOC3107240014.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 11.60
EK1AO.V EKGYOC3107240013.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 11.60
EK1AP.V EKGYOC3107240011.00IYF00000.5NA 0.30 11.60
EK1AQ.V EKGYOC3107240010.00IYF00000.5NA 0.80 11.60
EK1PM.V EKGYOP3107240013.00IYF00000.5NA 0.70 11.60
EK1PN.V EKGYOP3107240012.00IYF00000.5NA 0.20 11.60
EK1PO.V EKGYOP3107240010.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 11.60
EK1PP.V EKGYOP3107240009.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 11.60
EK1PQ.V EKGYOP3107240008.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 11.60
ER1AI.V EREGLC3107240070.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 56.05
ER1AJ.V EREGLC3107240060.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 56.05
ER1AK.V EREGLC3107240055.00IYF00000.2NA 0.21 56.05
ER1AL.V EREGLC3107240048.00IYF00000.2NA 1.61 56.05
ER1AM.V EREGLC3107240044.00IYF00000.2NA 2.41 56.05
ER1PI.V EREGLP3107240055.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 56.05
ER1PJ.V EREGLP3107240050.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 56.05
ER1PK.V EREGLP3107240044.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 56.05
ER1PL.V EREGLP3107240040.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 56.05
ER1PM.V EREGLP3107240035.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 56.05
FR1AE.V FROTOC3107241750.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 994.00
FR1AF.V FROTOC3107241500.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 994.00
FR1AG.V FROTOC3107241400.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 994.00
FR1AH.V FROTOC3107241250.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 994.00
FR1AI.V FROTOC3107241150.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 994.00



FR1PE.V FROTOP3107241400.00IYF0000.01NA 4.06 994.00
FR1PF.V FROTOP3107241300.00IYF0000.01NA 3.06 994.00
FR1PG.V FROTOP3107241150.00IYF0000.01NA 1.56 994.00
FR1PH.V FROTOP3107241000.00IYF0000.01NA 0.06 994.00
FR1PI.V FROTOP3107240900.00IYF0000.01NA 0.00 994.00
GA1AI.V GARANC3107240130.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 123.80
GA1AJ.V GARANC3107240115.00IYF00000.1NA 0.88 123.80
GA1AK.V GARANC3107240105.00IYF00000.1NA 1.88 123.80
GA1AL.V GARANC3107240092.00IYF00000.1NA 3.18 123.80
GA1AM.V GARANC3107240084.00IYF00000.1NA 3.98 123.80
GA1PI.V GARANP3107240105.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 123.80
GA1PJ.V GARANP3107240096.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 123.80
GA1PK.V GARANP3107240084.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 123.80
GA1PL.V GARANP3107240076.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 123.80
GA1PM.V GARANP3107240067.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 123.80
GF1AI.V GUBRFC3107240250.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 162.70
GF1AJ.V GUBRFC3107240220.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 162.70
GF1AK.V GUBRFC3107240200.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 162.70
GF1AL.V GUBRFC3107240180.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 162.70
GF1AM.V GUBRFC3107240160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.13 162.70
GF1PI.V GUBRFP3107240200.00IYF0000.05NA 1.87 162.70
GF1PJ.V GUBRFP3107240190.00IYF0000.05NA 1.37 162.70
GF1PK.V GUBRFP3107240160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 162.70
GF1PL.V GUBRFP3107240150.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 162.70
GF1PM.V GUBRFP3107240130.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 162.70
HE1AM.V HEKTSC3107240025.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 12.12
HE1AN.V HEKTSC3107240022.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 12.12
HE1AO.V HEKTSC3107240020.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 12.12
HE1AP.V HEKTSC3107240018.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 12.12
HE1AQ.V HEKTSC3107240016.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 12.12
HE1PM.V HEKTSP3107240020.00IYF00000.2NA 1.58 12.12
HE1PN.V HEKTSP3107240018.00IYF00000.2NA 1.18 12.12
HE1PO.V HEKTSP3107240016.00IYF00000.2NA 0.78 12.12
HE1PP.V HEKTSP3107240014.00IYF00000.2NA 0.38 12.12
HE1PQ.V HEKTSP3107240013.00IYF00000.2NA 0.18 12.12
IS1AI.V ISCTRC3107240021.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 15.00
IS1AJ.V ISCTRC3107240018.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 15.00
IS1AK.V ISCTRC3107240017.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 15.00
IS1AL.V ISCTRC3107240015.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 15.00
IS1AM.V ISCTRC3107240014.00IYF00000.5NA 0.50 15.00
IS1PI.V ISCTRP3107240017.00IYF00000.5NA 1.00 15.00
IS1PJ.V ISCTRP3107240016.00IYF00000.5NA 0.50 15.00
IS1PK.V ISCTRP3107240014.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 15.00
IS1PL.V ISCTRP3107240012.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 15.00
IS1PM.V ISCTRP3107240011.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 15.00
KC1AI.V KCHOLC3107240350.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 215.10
KC1AJ.V KCHOLC3107240310.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 215.10



KC1AK.V KCHOLC3107240290.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 215.10
KC1AL.V KCHOLC3107240250.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 215.10
KC1AM.V KCHOLC3107240230.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 215.10
KC1PI.V KCHOLP3107240290.00IYF0000.04NA 3.00 215.10
KC1PJ.V KCHOLP3107240260.00IYF0000.04NA 1.80 215.10
KC1PK.V KCHOLP3107240230.00IYF0000.04NA 0.60 215.10
KC1PL.V KCHOLP3107240210.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 215.10
KC1PM.V KCHOLP3107240185.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 215.10
KR1AM.V KRDMDC3107240043.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.24
KR1AN.V KRDMDC3107240037.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.24
KR1AO.V KRDMDC3107240034.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.24
KR1AP.V KRDMDC3107240030.00IYF00000.3NA 0.07 30.24
KR1AQ.V KRDMDC3107240028.00IYF00000.3NA 0.67 30.24
KR1PM.V KRDMDP3107240034.00IYF00000.3NA 1.13 30.24
KR1PN.V KRDMDP3107240032.00IYF00000.3NA 0.53 30.24
KR1PO.V KRDMDP3107240028.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.24
KR1PP.V KRDMDP3107240025.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.24
KR1PQ.V KRDMDP3107240022.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.24
KT1AI.V KONTRC3107240126.90IYF0.09693NA 0.00 64.45
KT1AJ.V KONTRC3107240108.33IYF0.09693NA 0.00 64.45
KT1AK.V KONTRC3107240102.14IYF0.09693NA 0.00 64.45
KT1AL.V KONTRC3107240089.76IYF0.09693NA 0.00 64.45
KT1AM.V KONTRC3107240080.47IYF0.09693NA 0.00 64.45
KT1PI.V KONTRP3107240102.14IYF0.09693NA 3.65 64.45
KT1PJ.V KONTRP3107240092.85IYF0.09693NA 2.75 64.45
KT1PK.V KONTRP3107240080.47IYF0.09693NA 1.55 64.45
KT1PL.V KONTRP3107240074.28IYF0.09693NA 0.95 64.45
KT1PM.V KONTRP3107240065.00IYF0.09693NA 0.05 64.45
KZ1AM.V KOZALC3107240036.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 23.18
KZ1AN.V KOZALC3107240031.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 23.18
KZ1AO.V KOZALC3107240029.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 23.18
KZ1AP.V KOZALC3107240026.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 23.18
KZ1AQ.V KOZALC3107240023.00IYF00000.3NA 0.05 23.18
KZ1PM.V KOZALP3107240029.00IYF00000.3NA 1.75 23.18
KZ1PN.V KOZALP3107240027.00IYF00000.3NA 1.15 23.18
KZ1PO.V KOZALP3107240023.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 23.18
KZ1PP.V KOZALP3107240021.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 23.18
KZ1PQ.V KOZALP3107240019.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 23.18
LR1AI.V ALARKC3107240180.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 104.80
LR1AJ.V ALARKC3107240160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 104.80
LR1AK.V ALARKC3107240150.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 104.80
LR1AL.V ALARKC3107240130.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 104.80
LR1AM.V ALARKC3107240120.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 104.80
LR1PI.V ALARKP3107240150.00IYF0000.05NA 2.26 104.80
LR1PJ.V ALARKP3107240135.00IYF0000.05NA 1.51 104.80
LR1PK.V ALARKP3107240115.00IYF0000.05NA 0.51 104.80
LR1PL.V ALARKP3107240105.00IYF0000.05NA 0.01 104.80



LR1PM.V ALARKP3107240095.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 104.80
OD1AI.V ODASC3107240015.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 8.08
OD1AJ.V ODASC3107240013.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 8.08
OD1AK.V ODASC3107240012.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 8.08
OD1AL.V ODASC3107240011.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 8.08
OD1AM.V ODASC3107240010.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 8.08
OD1PI.V ODASP3107240012.00IYF00000.5NA 1.96 8.08
OD1PJ.V ODASP3107240011.00IYF00000.5NA 1.46 8.08
OD1PK.V ODASP3107240010.00IYF00000.5NA 0.96 8.08
OD1PL.V ODASP3107240009.00IYF00000.5NA 0.46 8.08
OD1PM.V ODASP3107240008.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 8.08
OY1AI.V OYAKCC3107240095.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 79.25
OY1AJ.V OYAKCC3107240083.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 79.25
OY1AK.V OYAKCC3107240077.00IYF00000.1NA 0.23 79.25
OY1AL.V OYAKCC3107240068.00IYF00000.1NA 1.13 79.25
OY1AM.V OYAKCC3107240062.00IYF00000.1NA 1.73 79.25
OY1PI.V OYAKCP3107240077.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 79.25
OY1PJ.V OYAKCP3107240071.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 79.25
OY1PK.V OYAKCP3107240062.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 79.25
OY1PL.V OYAKCP3107240055.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 79.25
OY1PM.V OYAKCP3107240050.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 79.25
PE1AM.V PETKMC3107240032.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 24.14
PE1AN.V PETKMC3107240028.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 24.14
PE1AO.V PETKMC3107240026.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 24.14
PE1AP.V PETKMC3107240023.00IYF00000.3NA 0.34 24.14
PE1AQ.V PETKMC3107240021.00IYF00000.3NA 0.94 24.14
PE1PM.V PETKMP3107240026.00IYF00000.3NA 0.56 24.14
PE1PN.V PETKMP3107240024.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 24.14
PE1PO.V PETKMP3107240021.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 24.14
PE1PP.V PETKMP3107240019.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 24.14
PE1PQ.V PETKMP3107240017.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 24.14
PG1AE.V PGSUSC3107240337.59IYF0.04888NA 0.00 224.00
PG1AF.V PGSUSC3107240286.44IYF0.04888NA 0.00 224.00
PG1AG.V PGSUSC3107240265.98IYF0.04888NA 0.00 224.00
PG1AH.V PGSUSC3107240235.29IYF0.04888NA 0.00 224.00
PG1AI.V PGSUSC3107240214.83IYF0.04888NA 0.45 224.00
PG1PE.V PGSUSP3107240265.98IYF0.04888NA 2.05 224.00
PG1PF.V PGSUSP3107240245.52IYF0.04888NA 1.05 224.00
PG1PG.V PGSUSP3107240214.83IYF0.04888NA 0.00 224.00
PG1PH.V PGSUSP3107240194.37IYF0.04888NA 0.00 224.00
PG1PI.V PGSUSP3107240173.91IYF0.04888NA 0.00 224.00
SA1AE.V SAHOLC3107240145.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 99.35
SA1AF.V SAHOLC3107240125.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 99.35
SA1AG.V SAHOLC3107240115.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 99.35
SA1AH.V SAHOLC3107240100.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 99.35
SA1AI.V SAHOLC3107240095.00IYF00000.1NA 0.43 99.35
SA1PE.V SAHOLP3107240115.00IYF00000.1NA 1.57 99.35



SA1PF.V SAHOLP3107240105.00IYF00000.1NA 0.57 99.35
SA1PG.V SAHOLP3107240095.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 99.35
SA1PH.V SAHOLP3107240083.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 99.35
SA1PI.V SAHOLP3107240074.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 99.35
SI1AE.V SISEC3107240080.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 47.04
SI1AF.V SISEC3107240070.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 47.04
SI1AG.V SISEC3107240064.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 47.04
SI1AH.V SISEC3107240057.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 47.04
SI1AI.V SISEC3107240051.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 47.04
SI1PE.V SISEP3107240064.00IYF00000.2NA 3.39 47.04
SI1PF.V SISEP3107240059.00IYF00000.2NA 2.39 47.04
SI1PG.V SISEP3107240051.00IYF00000.2NA 0.79 47.04
SI1PH.V SISEP3107240046.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 47.04
SI1PI.V SISEP3107240041.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 47.04

SL1AM.V SASAC3107240070.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 46.50
SL1AN.V SASAC3107240061.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 46.50
SL1AO.V SASAC3107240057.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 46.50
SL1AP.V SASAC3107240050.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 46.50
SL1AQ.V SASAC3107240045.00IYF00000.1NA 0.15 46.50
SL1PM.V SASAP3107240057.00IYF00000.1NA 1.05 46.50
SL1PN.V SASAP3107240052.00IYF00000.1NA 0.55 46.50
SL1PO.V SASAP3107240045.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 46.50
SL1PP.V SASAP3107240041.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 46.50
SL1PQ.V SASAP3107240036.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 46.50
TK1AM.V THYAOC3107240500.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 289.25
TK1AN.V THYAOC3107240440.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 289.25
TK1AO.V THYAOC3107240400.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 289.25
TK1AP.V THYAOC3107240350.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 289.25
TK1AQ.V THYAOC3107240320.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 289.25
TK1PM.V THYAOP3107240400.00IYF0000.03NA 3.32 289.25
TK1PN.V THYAOP3107240370.00IYF0000.03NA 2.42 289.25
TK1PO.V THYAOP3107240320.00IYF0000.03NA 0.92 289.25
TK1PP.V THYAOP3107240290.00IYF0000.03NA 0.02 289.25
TK1PQ.V THYAOP3107240260.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 289.25
TL1AM.V TCELLC3107240130.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 105.60
TL1AN.V TCELLC3107240110.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 105.60
TL1AO.V TCELLC3107240100.00IYF00000.1NA 0.56 105.60
TL1AP.V TCELLC3107240090.00IYF00000.1NA 1.56 105.60
TL1AQ.V TCELLC3107240082.00IYF00000.1NA 2.36 105.60
TL1PM.V TCELLP3107240100.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 105.60
TL1PN.V TCELLP3107240094.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 105.60
TL1PO.V TCELLP3107240082.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 105.60
TL1PP.V TCELLP3107240074.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 105.60
TL1PQ.V TCELLP3107240065.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 105.60
TO1AE.V TOASOC3107240420.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 280.00
TO1AF.V TOASOC3107240360.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 280.00
TO1AG.V TOASOC3107240340.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 280.00



TO1AH.V TOASOC3107240300.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 280.00
TO1AI.V TOASOC3107240270.00IYF0000.02NA 0.20 280.00
TO1PE.V TOASOP3107240340.00IYF0000.02NA 1.20 280.00
TO1PF.V TOASOP3107240310.00IYF0000.02NA 0.60 280.00
TO1PG.V TOASOP3107240270.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 280.00
TO1PH.V TOASOP3107240240.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 280.00
TO1PI.V TOASOP3107240220.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 280.00
TP1AE.V TUPRSC3107240310.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 163.30
TP1AF.V TUPRSC3107240270.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 163.30
TP1AG.V TUPRSC3107240250.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 163.30
TP1AH.V TUPRSC3107240220.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 163.30
TP1AI.V TUPRSC3107240200.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 163.30
TP1PE.V TUPRSP3107240250.00IYF0000.05NA 4.34 163.30
TP1PF.V TUPRSP3107240230.00IYF0000.05NA 3.34 163.30
TP1PG.V TUPRSP3107240200.00IYF0000.05NA 1.84 163.30
TP1PH.V TUPRSP3107240180.00IYF0000.05NA 0.84 163.30
TP1PI.V TUPRSP3107240160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 163.30
YK1AI.V YKBNKC3107240048.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.20
YK1AJ.V YKBNKC3107240042.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.20
YK1AK.V YKBNKC3107240039.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.20
YK1AL.V YKBNKC3107240034.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.20
YK1AM.V YKBNKC3107240031.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.20
YK1PI.V YKBNKP3107240039.00IYF00000.3NA 2.64 30.20
YK1PJ.V YKBNKP3107240036.00IYF00000.3NA 1.74 30.20
YK1PK.V YKBNKP3107240031.00IYF00000.3NA 0.24 30.20
YK1PL.V YKBNKP3107240028.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.20
YK1PM.V YKBNKP3107240025.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 30.20


